
SchoolBucks STANDING ORDER 2018/19 
S T . T H O M A S A Q U I N A S 

 
Name: (please print):    Phone Number:   Cell:    
Name of student(s):     Grade(s):    
Email Address:        

 

 
To complete this form: 

1. On the reverse side, choose the retailers and write the number of certificates/gift cards you wish to purchase 
2. Total the amounts in the right column. 
3. Fill in Method of Payment and Total Payment below. 
4. Submit your order and payment to the School Office by the ORDER DUE date (below) 
5. Please make cheques payable to STA and post-dated no later than specified Order Due Date. 

 
Order & Cheque Date Pick-Up Date 

 
Order Due – Thursday, Sept. 13 Pick-Up - Thursday, Sept. 20 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Sept. 27 Pick-Up - Thursday, Oct. 4 Cheque #:   Cash:    

Order Due - Thursday, Oct. 11 Pick-Up - Thursday, Oct. 18 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Oct 25 Pick-Up - Thursday, Nov 1 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Nov 8 Pick-Up - Thursday, Nov. 15 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Nov 22 Pick-Up - Thursday, Nov. 29 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Dec. 6 Pick-Up - Thursday, Dec. 13 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Jan. 10 Pick-Up - Thursday, Jan. 17 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due – Thursday, Jan. 31 Pick-Up – Thursday, Feb. 7 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Feb. 21 Pick-Up - Thursday, Feb. 28 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Mar. 7 Pick-Up - Thursday, Mar. 14 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Apr. 4 Pick-Up - Thursday, Apr. 11 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, Apr. 25 Pick-Up - Thursday, May 2 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, May 9 Pick-Up - Thursday, May 16 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, May 23 Pick-Up - Thursday, May 30 Cheque #:   Cash:    
Order Due - Thursday, June 6 Pick-Up - Thursday, June 13 Cheque #:   Cash:    

 
 

TOTAL PER ORDER: _   
 
 

If you need to make changes to your order or have any questions or comments, please contact: 

Liz Tomas at: 778-713-1989 or by email: liz00001@gmail.com info: http://www.aquinas.org/community/schoolbucks/ 

Thank you for supporting STA with your purchase of SCHOOLBUCKS! 

I authorize the student(s) listed above to pick-up my SchoolBucks order: 

Parent’s signature: Date:    

 
 

mailto:liz00001@gmail.com
http://www.aquinas.org/community/schoolbucks/


Retailer % Amount Quantity $ Total 
Clothing / Books / Specialty Shops / Entertainment/Travel 

Amazon.ca 2% $ 25.00 x  
$100.00 x  

American Eagle 5% $ 25.00 x  

Bath and Body Works 5% $ 25.00 x  

Cineplex Odeon 5% $ 10.00 x  
$ 25.00 x  

Chapter’s/Indigo/Coles 5% $ 25.00 x  
Claire’s 7.5% $ 25.00 x  

iTunes 3% $ 10.00 x  
$ 25.00 x  

La Senza 5% $ 25.00 x  

Mark’s Work Warehouse 5% $ 25.00 x  
Options (Banana Rep., 
The Gap, Old Navy) 5% $ 25.00 x  

Pet Smart 3% $ 25.00 x  

Sport Chek 3% $ 25.00 x  
$100.00 x  

The Children’s Place 5% $ 25.00 x  
Winners / Marshalls / 
Home Sense 5% $ 25.00 x  

$ 50.00 x  

Spa Utopia 5% 
$ 50.00 x  

$100.00 x  

Way Spa (Sabai Thai, 
Avalon, LaPiel, 
Chi@ShangriLa & more !) 

 
7.5% 

$ 50.00 x  

$100.00 x  

Fairmont Hotels 5% $100.00 x  
Avis Car Rental 5% $50.00 x  
Department Stores / Home Centres 

Canadian Tire 3% $ 25.00 x  

$100.00 x  

HBC (The Bay & Home 
Outfitters) 3% 

$ 25.00 x  

$100.00 x  

Lowe’s 2% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

Home Hardware 3% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

Home Depot 2% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

Rona 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

Walmart 2% $ 25.00 x  
$100.00 x  

Gas Stations 
Chevron* 2% $ 25.00 x  

Esso 2% $ 25.00 x  
$100.00 x  

Petro Canada 2% $ 25.00 x  
$100.00 x  

Shell 2% 
$ 25.00 x  

$100.00 x  

SUB-TOTAL: $ 
*changeback certificate instead of declining balance card. 

 
Total Order: $ 

Retailer % Amount Quantity $ Total 
Groceries 

Choices 7% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

Loblaws (Extra Foods, 
Superstore, CityMarket) 3% $ 50.00 x  

$100.00 x  
Market Place IGA 5% $ 50.00 x  

 
Safeway/Thrifty 

 
4% 

$ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  
$100.00 x  

Save-On-Foods/Price 
Smart 

 
4% 

$ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  
$100.00 x  

Stong's 5% $ 50.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

Osaka, T&T 2% $ 50.00 x  
Restaurants / Cafes/Food Shops 

Boathouse Restaurant 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  

Boston Pizza 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  

Brown’s Socialhouse 5% $ 50.00 x  

Cactus Club 10% $ 25.00 x  

$ 50.00 x  

Earl’s 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  

Joey’s Restaurant 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  

Old Spaghetti Factory 5% $ 25.00 x  
McDonald’s 3% $ 25.00 x  
Milestones, Swiss Chalet, 
Montana’s, Harvey’s, NY 
Fries 

 
3% 

$ 25.00 x  

$ 50.00 x  

M&M Meat Shop 3% $ 25.00 x  
Red Robin 5% $ 25.00 x  
Sammy J. Peppers 5% $ 25.00 x  

Starbuck’s 5% $ 10.00 x  
$ 25.00 x  

Subway 5% $ 10.00 x  
$ 25.00 x  

The Keg 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  

The Teahouse, Season’s in 
the Park, Cardero’s, The 
Sandbar 

 
10% 

 
$ 50.00 

 
x 

 

Tim Hortons 3% $ 10.00 x  
$ 25.00 x  

White Spot 5% $ 25.00 x  
$ 50.00 x  

Drug Stores/ Electronics/ Business 

Best Buy 2% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

London Drugs 2% $ 25.00 x  

Shoppers Drug Mart 3% $ 25.00 x  

Staples 3% $ 25.00 x  
$ 100.00 x  

 

SUB-TOTAL: $ 
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